
DATE DAY TIME MEET LEVEL ADDRESS

08/20/16 Sat. 8:00 AM RUHS Annual Alumni Race @ Sea Hawk Bowl ALL 1 Seahawk Way RB 90277

09/03/16 Sat. 4:00 PM Cool Breeze Invit’l @ Brookside Golf Course  ALL 1133 Rosemont Ave, Pasadena, 91103

09/17/16 Sat 3:50 PM Woodbridge Classic @ Silverlakes Sports Park ALL 5555 Hamner Ave. Norco, 92860

09/24/16 Sat. na Travel Trip @ TBD "Varsity Team Only" Varsity TBD

10/01/16 Sat. 8:00 AM Central Park Cross Country Invitational @ Central Park ALL 18100 Goldenwest St, Huntington Beach, 92648

10/08/16 Sat. Travel Trip - Clovis Invitational @ Woodward Park Qualifying Athletes 
From All Levels Woodward Park, Fresno

10/13/16 Thurs. 2:30 PM Bay League #1 @ Palos Verdes Cross Country Course ALL 1900 Palos Verdes Dr West, P.V.E. 90274

10/22/16 Sat. 7:00 AM Mt SAC Invitational @ Mt San Antonio College ALL 1100 N. Grand Ave Walnut, 91789

11/03/16 Thurs. 6:00 PM Bay League FINALS @ RUHS Sea Hawk Bowl ALL 1 Seahawk Way RB 90277

 GO SEA HAWKS!!!  ROAD TO STATE                                                               
Varsity Athletes Only  GO SEA HAWKS!!!  GO SEA HAWKS!!! 

11/12/16 Sat. CIF Prelims @ TBA Varsity TBA

11/19/16 Sat. CIF Finals @ TBA Varsity TBA

11/26/16 Sat. CIF State Championships @ Woodward Park Varsity  Woodward Park, Fresno

This schedule is subject to changes. Check runruhs.com for current updates with meet information. 

2016 REDONDO 
CROSS COUNTRY ~ SCHEDULE


